RAISION KUULA

SEURAKISAT
Tulokset

T7

Sara Kauppinen
Siina Lahteenmaki
Milena Mertamo
Oona Soiniitty
Aino Kenni

Vilja Syrjala
Aamu Vuorinen
Isla Hellstén
Jade Karhulahti
Martta Lindstedt

T7

Sara Kauppinen
Oona Soiniitty
Siina Lahteenmaki
Milena Mertamo
Aamu Vuorinen
Vilja Syrjala

Jade Karhulahti
Aino Kenni
Martta Lindstedt
Isla Hellstén

P7

Charlie Cederholm
Onni Salminen
Oliver Persson
Eemeli Huhti
Rasmus Joutsa
Elmer Nieminen
Sebastian Laine
Frank Crawford
Noa Visa

Leo Valimaki
Frans Kriikkula (5 v)
Arttu Vainio

Leevi Saario
Oskari Savela

Jari Pentikdinen
Samu Nykanen
Nooa Hyvarinen

P7
Onni Salminen

5.8.2024

40 m
7,8
8,1
8,2
8,2
8,7
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,7
10,0

pituus
2,56
2,56
2,54
2,26
1,99
1,96
1,84
1,69
1,68
1,25

40 m
7,5
7,8
8,0
8,0
8,3
8,4
8,5
8,7
8,7
8,8
8,8
9,1
9,2
9,3
9,4
10,0
10,4

pituus
2,58



Sebastian Laine
Charlie Cederholm
Eemeli Huhti
Rasmus Joutsa
Elmer Nieminen

Frans Kriikkula (5 v)

Leo Valimaki
Noa Visa

Arttu Vainio
Oliver Persson
Samu Nykanen
Frank Crawford
Oskari Savela
Leevi Saario

Jari Pentikdinen
Nooa Hyvarinen

T5

Stella Cederholm
Selina Laine

Nea Kaijolainen
Minni Janhunen
Aino Sinko
Janette Kaskinen
Seela Henriksson
Sofia Fager

liris Hellstén

T5

Stella Cederholm
Selina Laine

liris Hellstén
Aino Sinko
Minni Janhunen
Janette Kaskinen
Nea Kaijolainen
Sofia Fager
Seela Henriksson

P5

Hugo Laakso
livari Huhti
Anton Niemi
Lenni Talka
Konsta Jarvinen
Edvin Leikkanen
Elmeri Valikangas
Touko Hyotila
Alvar Ahola
Toivo Boqvist

2,52
2,51
2,35
2,32
2,17
2,16
2,12
2,11
2,07
2,05
2,04
2,03
2,02
1,97
1,91
1,51

40 m

8,7

9,9
10,1
10,2
10,4
10,7
11,0
11,1
12,5

pallo (pesapallo)
11,93

8,96

6,51

6,14

5,15

5,02

4,84

4,48

4,41

40 m
9,4
9,7
9,9
9,9
10,2
10,5
10,7
10,8
11,3
14,5



P5

Lenni Talka
Anton Niemi
Touko Hyotila
Edvin Leikkanen
Elmeri Vélikangas
Toivo Boqvist
Hugo Laakso
Alvar Ahola
livari Huhti
Konsta Jarvinen

T4
Avelia Makinurmio
Eela Valimaki
Kerttu Vainio

Elsi Heinio

Olga Ovaska

Elle Rumpunen
Vivian Ekman

Vea Saikkonen

T4

Avelia Makinurmio
Kerttu Vainio
Vivian Ekman

Elsi Heinio

Elle Rumpunen
Vea Saikkonen
Eela Valimaki

Olga Ovaska

P4

Eelis Korte

llari Hiltunen
Aatos Kinos
Alvar Vasin

Jimy Kupari (3 v)

P4
Eelis Korte
Alvar Vasin
Aatos Kinos

llari Hiltunen
Jimy Kupari (3 v)

pallo (pesapallo)
9,99
9,28
8,60
8,02
7,18
6,80
6,70
6,58
5,75
5,04

40 m

8,8
10,3
11,4
11,6
12,0
12,0
12,1
12,9

pallo (pesapallo)
7,70
5,88
5,70
4,85
4,84
4,62
3,65
3,65

40 m
10,3
10,7
12,2
13,5
14,2

pallo (pesapallo)
7,19
6,44
5,30
5,22
7,60



